
w
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: BREAKAWAYROPING

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $
Round: 1

5

4

3

2

1

Place

JANIS KEATING.LOWE

JEMMA DOWLING

SHYAN SHEPPARD

JOEBIE MCPHEE

SHAYE LAND

Rider Name

37222

5403

41479

41625

9345

Memb
ldent

'-t
TEXAS STAR RED DUCK

^ WHISKERS
/'1n1-4-1.': nr

LYNX

FRÊCKELS

TIMES

Stock Name

?10561

60398s

?5297

?10842

?4530

Stock
ldent

JANIS KEATING.LOWE

JEMMA DOWLING

SHYAN SHEPPARD

ROBERT MCPHEE

SHAYE LAND

Owner

3.68

3.63

3.395

2.375

2.2s

Score

$2,750.00

$r92.50

$275.00

$522.50

$742.50

$1,017.50

Payout

lW ?t-tcþ

Mr,^v5"

rffiMt
Signature

ï*.*' Saturday, 2 July 202211:50:32 AM
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Indll¡on. ñlüG. Sdtn

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: BREAKAWAY ROPING

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturd ,2 Ju 2022
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Miss AVA CAMPBELL

MICHELLE POTTER

JANIS KEATING.LOWE

NICOLA LILLYMAN

OLIVIA PRIESTER

Competitor's Name

MISS SERENITY FLANAGAN

Mrs LARISSA CORDINGLEY

Miss LACEY WILCOX

LORRAINE WELLBY 608647

?6107

?199

?1 0561

?1 1359

?1 1 380

No
Horse

?10079

73322

5287

TEXAS STAR RED DUCK

BLUESTONE MAGIC PISTOL

BANDITO

l-1orse Name

LITTLE HONEY

ANGEL

PEEKABOO

BAÏTLER

SCOOTS

HICKORY TWIST
t
zl
\Lì

Stock No

L+
\s
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q3
\s
\r+ ,J lJs

5'1tr
+"05

1st Time

.1 LJ
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J.L?
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022\

Event: BREAKAWAY ROPING

Location

Round: I Section: 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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5

4
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+
1

JUANITA MOVLIATTI

ROBYN MCKELLAR

Competitor's Name

JORDAN CASHION

JOEBIE MCPHEE

MTs MICHELLE BUSH

JEMMA DOWLING

SHYAN SHEPPARD

603985

?5297

?6 1 1 7

9698

Horse
No

?11384

?10842

?7249

Horse Name

FLUFFY

FRECKELS

KOBY

WHISKERS

LYNX

BOOTS

õ^t¡ h^i¡

WOODY

tq
ZÐ
i5
Lt
r+

Lf.3

?-+
Stock No

J3t

3"68
-3 ¡l

1st Time

^l'3-I

_< s8
3'iLA
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3"t 3
3"35^lT.

J=r.
Avg Time
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Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



Ir.d¡llotr . lrldG . Soltn

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR Clry RODEO

Event: BREAKAWAY ROPING

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 3 Date: Satu ,2 2022
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1

9

I

BRIDIE DAVISON

Miss PRUE BUCKNELL

Miss SHAYE LAND

Competitor's Name

KELLY WOODHOUSE

KIMBERLEY BRYANT

Miss MARNIE LEFOE

Miss KASEY SHEPPARD

JOLENE KALLUS

EILEEN HOBBS 13221

8720

?10816

?4530

No
Horse

60381 7

608494

?6077

?5296

?3767

KOBY

TIMES

Horse Name

CINDY

cooL

GEM

cooKtE

PROOFS INA CAT

DETROIT

JETSON

\3
Stock No

tr,
4

S+
\+
\5
z\
kg
ao

3"*r

3sl
J."ro
1st Time

âbo

3-4tL
,t30
2nd Time

d.56

3-qu

Penalty

+Õ

+ro

fv. l.
3.qol^t.Y.

t 3' -q,irs

JJ5
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w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR C¡TY RODEO INC

Event: LADIES BARREL RACE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

1

Place

KAILI BRADEN

ÎYLEN GIBB

CHERYL YOUNG

MICHELLE BUSH

KELLY SHEPHARD

Rider Name

37743

7879

9376

6975

49766

Memb
ldent

COMMANDERS REALITY

TRADITIONAL RAMSES

GROOVER

YANKEE

NICKELBACK

Stock Name

?11246

608301

608245

604199

?7293

Stock
ldent

CLAYTON BRADEN

TYLET{ GIBB

CHERYLYOUNG

ÍTIICHELLE BUSI{

KELLY SHEPHARD

Owner

17.921

17.856

17.853

r7.756

17.56

Score

$2,8s0.00

$r99.50

$28s.00

,uor.uo #
$769.50

$1,0s4.50

Payout

1târrer'
I

5

Signature

ryv Saturday, 2 July 202211:45:33 AM



Ev
en

t R
es

ul
ts

 R
ep

or
t

By
 R

es
ul

t

Sh
ow

 N
am

e:
 IN

G
HA

M
 S

UG
AR

 C
IT

Y 
RO

DE
O

 (
21

07
12

02
2 

- 2
10

7l
,2

02
21

Ev
en

t: 
LA

DI
ES

 B
AR

RE
L 

RA
CE

Ro
un

d:
 I

Rn
d 
Pl

ac
e 

Sc
or

e 
Ri

de
r 

Ho
rs

e

I 2 a 4 5 6 7 B 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1B 19 20 21 21 23 24 25 26 27

17
.5

6
17

.7
56

17
.8

53
17

.8
56

17
.9

21
17

.9
81

17
.9

83
18

.0
75

18
.0

84
18

.1
37

18
.2

6
18

.3
86

18
.4

19
18

.7
69

18
.8

92
18

.9
1

19
.1

67
19

.1
72

19
.5

51
19

.7
25

19
.8

54
19

.8
54

20
.4

88
21

.4
92

22
.2

09
22

.5
34

23
.4

41

KE
LL

Y 
SH

EP
HA

RD
M

IC
HE

LL
E 

BU
SH

CH
ER

YL
 Y

O
UN

G
TY

LE
N 

G
IB

B
KA

IL
I B

RA
DE

N
EM

M
A 

TH
O

M
PS

O
N

AN
NA

 W
IN

SP
ER

M
AR

KA
YL

A 
SH

EP
HA

RD
JA

EM
I-L

EE
 K

RA
US

E
NI

CO
LE

 G
AV

A
M

IC
HE

LL
E 

PO
TT

ER
KA

SE
Y 

SW
IF

T
AB

BY
 P

LA
TE

KI
M

BE
RL

EY
 B

RY
AN

T
JA

IM
I D

O
W

NI
NG

DO
NN

A 
FU

RB
ER

O
LI

VI
A 

PR
IE

ST
ER

CA
IL

AN
 E

VA
NS

-F
IN

CH
TA

HN
EE

 B
AR

TO
LI

NI
M

IK
AL

AH
 A

LL
O

W
AY

TR
AC

Y 
M

AR
TI

N
AV

A 
CA

M
PB

EL
L

AM
Y 

HO
LL

O
W

AY
SO

NI
A 

RI
CH

AR
DS

BO
BB

IE
-L

EE
 P

HI
LP

KL
AN

CY
 H

IG
G

IN
S

LI
SA

 F
IN

CH

NI
CK

EL
BA

CK
YA

NK
EE

G
RO

O
VE

R
TR

AD
IT

IO
NA

L 
RA

M
SE

S
CO

M
M

AN
DE

RS
 R

EA
LI

TY
ED

DI
E

ST
UM

PY
RH

O
ND

HU
 U

LT
IM

AT
E 

SH
IN

E
SC

O
O

TA
PE

EL
Y

FR
AN

KI
E

DO
CS

 L
IT

TL
E 

JA
Y

IM
AG

E
SA

RG
E

DA
RK

 N
 F

AM
O

US
W

AT
CH

 M
E.

DA
ZZ

LE
 E

M
ZE

US
SE

LE
CT

 N
AC

HO
CA

ND
Y 

CR
US

H
co

co
RO

CK
Y 

RI
VE

R 
Q

UE
EN

 B
EE

SC
O

O
TS

O
AK

Y
JA

XO
N 

O
'L

EN
A

JJ KA
TN

ES
S

DA
LL

Y

En
tri

es
 T

ot
al

29

Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 1

/c
or

"rp
ar

u
\.-

t"'

Sa
tu

rd
ay

, 2
 J

ul
y 

20
22

11
:1

8:
35

 A
M



t(r,røufr'n* -fu'æf
OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET .. I.,

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO Qß712022 - 210712022) Ab Ssox ¿?-$tiSc
+q 16ooEvent: LADIES BARREL RACE

Location
Ifillldûn - flltlG. $¡irn qzsæRound: 1 Section: 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

2

1

o

I
7

6

5

4

3

Miss MARKAYLA SHEPHARD

LISA FINCH

ffi
TAHNEE BARTOLINI

KIMBERLEY BRYANT

KASEY SWIFT

Competitor's Name

TYLEN GIBB

MTs MICHELLE BUSH

Miss ANNA WINSPER

72067

609129

71 538 
-

?6044

608497

?6089

No
Horse

608301

6041 99

?5238

CANDY CRUSH

SARGE

DOCS LITTLE JAY

Horse Name

TRADITIONAL RAI\4SES

YANKEE

STUMPY

RHONDHU ULTIMATE SHINE

DALLY

a{4eK

Stock No

11"11
t1.q¿.

tE-¡l t8.(ñ
tß.&

'-'--
tq.51
18-1t
18. t{'t

1st Time

t-1"8t

tQ .sS I
íî"1Lq
lt'5tÉ,

2nd Time

t1-s56
tl.716
n-qïs

í8"g^15
t8.4a

Penalty

+5

tl.756
n"q83
¡?"Õ15
æ'ttu

t
Ê.5s 1

I
¡8--76q
t8.,49Ê

Avg Time

17.e5Á

Place

únn

\.
(o*

ame o Judges Signature
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Ind¡rlrr. ÈldG'soidl

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: LADIES BARREL RACE

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday, 2 July 2022

1

1 0

9

I
7

6

5

4

3

2

16

15

14

13

12

11r

BOBBIE-LEE PHILP

CAILAN EVANS-FINCH

KLANCY HIGGINS

Miss TRACY MARTIN

MICHELLE POTTER

Competitor's Name

NICOLE GAVA

Mrs DONNA FURBER

JAIMIDOWNING

Miss AMY HOLLOWAY

TA'EôæÀttËE

MIKALAH ALLOWAY

ABBY PLATE

EMMA THOMPSON

Ms SONIA RICHARDS

OLIVIA PRIESTER

Miss AVA CAMPBËLL
7

?11379

?11402

?6054

?7259

608537

13253

No
Horse

?6107

?10025

?10026

?r 0495

71786

10316

606031

34011

?10756

KATNESS

ROCKY RIVER QUEEN BEE

FRANKIE

Horse Name

WATCH ME DAZZLE EM

DARK N FAMOUS

OAKY

Ðêl.*Á.Þ---

coco
IMAGE

EDDIE

JAXON O'LENA

ZEUS

JJ

SELECT NACHO

SCOOTS

PEELY

Stock No
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J] J8
l9,a t

11.60

J03tJ-
,8 J8

1st Time
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Avg Time
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tq:1d5
t$,uq

Place

Judge ame Signature
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Miss JAEMI-LEE KRAUSE

Miss KELLY SHEPHARD

KAILI BRADEN

Ms CHERYL YOUNG

?10105

?7293

?11246

608245

SCOOTA

NICKELBACK

COMMANDERS REALITY

GROOVER

l8',\ I
t1-5b
ß-o3
t'T S5

l3.o8u
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022-21A72022)

Event: LADIES BARREL RACE

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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1 2
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8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

BOBBIE-LEE PHILP

CAILAN EVANS-FINCH

KLANCY HIGGINS

Miss TRACY MARTIN

MICHELLE POTTER

Competitor's Name

Miss AVA CAMPBELL

NICOLE GAVA

Mrs DONNA FURBER

JAIMIDOWNING

Miss AMY HOLLOWAY

AIMEE WESTCOTT

MIKALAH ALLOWAY

ABBY PLATE

EMMA THOMPSON

Ms SONIA RICHARDS

OLIVIA PRIESTER ?11379

?11402

?6054

?7259

608537

13253

No
Horse

?6107

?10025

?10026

?10495

71786

?7295

10316

606031

34011

?10756

ROCKY RIVER QUEEN BEE

FRANKIE

Horse Name

SCOOTS

PEELY

WATCH ME DAZZLE EM

DARK N FAMOUS

OAKY

DOLLAR

coco
IMAGE

EDDIE

JAXON O'LENA

ZEUS

JJ

SELECT NACHO

KATNESS

Stock No

tq' t5 I
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1st Time
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9c{L-*r-,E
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udge Name / No,
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Miss JAEMI-LEE KRAUSE

Miss KELLY SHEPHARD

KAILI BRADEN

Ms CHERYL YOUNG
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W Programrne Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR C¡Ty RODEO tNC
Event: UB BENDING RACE Mg

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

{i +"t't?'*.r.\

5

4

3

2

1

Place

LAYCE CR¡SP

CAIT SHEAHAN

MIA CARR

SCOUT MURRAY

WESTON HILDITCH

Rider Name

51386

49802

51377

50876

37204

Memb
ldent

TURBO

BROOKSEY

TIMMY

POP TOP

SEDUCTIVE CAT

Stock Name

?10815

?11386

?10792

?10107

71809

Stock
ldent

TREVOR CRISP

HOLLY SHEAHAN

MIA CARR

BOB MURRAY

SHANDELL HILDITCH

Owner

,|

2

3

4

Score

$s0.00

$3.50

$5.00

$9.50

$13.s0

$18.50

Payout

v 
^yc ¤

\ 3

d,l ¿L-/cla*

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 5:23:51 AM
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Iralfrlon - trldc - s!¡fir

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (21 07 I 2022 - 2t 07 I 2022)
Event: U8 BENDING RACE MB

Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

13

12

11*

1 0

9

8

7

6

5

4

Jt
2

1

WESTON HILÐITCH

DELTA CORDINGLEY

ffi
CAIT SHEAHAN

MIA CARR

GEORGIA MYLES

ZOE MYLES

SCOUT MURRAY

LAYCE CRISP

CHASE BARTOLINI

J"tGE-t¤H'üqr^-

RYLE SHEAHAN

ARCHER CARR

Competitor's Name

71 809

9696

?1 1355

?1 1 386

?10792

?10826

?10827

?10107

?10815

?5255

?11230

?1 1 386

?10793

Stock No

SEDUCTIVE CAT

FANCY

MIMI

BROOKSEY

TIMMY

BITTY

LIL BITTY

POP TOP

TURBO

DOMINIC

LUKE

BROOKSEY

ALADDIN

Stock Name

o

o

0

Chute

a

Judge 1

Stock Rider

a0"tt1 .

J8 q1.

Jt"toJ .

35 q3

J5.cr-)

lrr¿'fi

Lrm> r,

[-="r¡-cz

,¤r1> +

Total

-oo

æ

æ

2nd Judge

lËt

æ3d

5r¿-,

TotalScore

5

3

\

É.ñ l, *
Judge Name

t1
Judges Signature



Ir¡ditioD. ??lde . Sn¡rlt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 21A7P022)
Event: U8 BENDING RACE M8
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

13

12

11

1 0

I
I
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

RYLE SHEAHAN

ARCHER CARR

Competitor's Name

WESTON HILDITCH

DELTA CORDINGLEY

SPENCER SCHMIDT

CAIT SHEAHAN

MIA CARR

GEORGIA MYLES

ZOE MYLES

SCOUT MURRAY

LAYCE CRISP

CHASE BARTOLINI

JACE LAGUNA

Stock No

71809

9696

?1 1 355

?1 1386

?10792

?10826

?10827

?10107

?1 081 5

?5255

?11230

?1 1 386

?10793 ALADDIN

Stock Name

SEDUCTIVE CAT

FANCY

MIMI

BROOKSEY

TIMMY

BITTY

LIL BITTY

POP TOP

TURBO

DOMINIC

LUKE

BROOKSEY

0

o

0

Chute

AU SO

.1"--, L-Q

.8.01
å1,'-ì r

\-r.rÉÇTt¿í

N.s.-= r.1>l

Judge 1

Stock Rider

) .l too

!Tì;¡r> t ts(

Total 2nd Judge

4li"

ZJ

Total Score

z

t+

r*'$q
Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR GITY RODEO INC

Event: STEER UNDECORATING

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

3

2

1

Place

5

4

Rider Name

KITTIBERLEY BRYANT

JAEMhLEE KRAUSE

ROBYN MCKELI-AR

JOLENE KALLUS

EMMA THOMPSON 35509

Memb
ldent

9353

r0298

11182

1976

cooL

BUCKY

WOODY

DUAL ROC

EDDIE

Stock Name

608494

11910

9698

?4837

11340

Stock
ldent

JAEMI.LEE KRAUSE

ROBYN MCKELLAR

JOLENE KALLUS

EMiIA THOMPSON

Owner

KIMBERLEY BRYANT

1.865

Score

3.9

3.27

2.475

2.33

$2,250.00

$157.50

çrru.oã5

$427.50

$607.s0 ¿

5\b4
$832.s0

Payout

2

(-=^

Sionature

Vß "4^J fu"
O

,r7

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

¿*con**r- Saturday, 2 July 202211:47:08 Af{i
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Ir¡d¡uct. ?'il8. srim

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 2lOTl202Z)

Event: STEER UNDECORATING

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

&

5

4

3

2

1

BOBBIE.LEE PHILP

KIMBERLEY BRYANT

ROBYN MCKELLAR

TRACY MARTIN

RACHEL PURDY

Competitor's Name

9698

?5325

?11231

Horse No

?11402

608494

JJ

cooL

WOODY

BUDDY

CRYSTAL PARK GUNNER STORM

Horse Name

\tt
Ll
t5

1-7
1

Stock No

3"sz
å t+3

4u¡
1st Time

3-qe.
J.5J

q. 1q

2nd Time Penalty

Ñ -q-
Ll 135

Avg Time

"/.1
3qO
d"t75

5¡h

z,.q.
>Prà

I

Place

Ln,
Ler Ln,.iøl
6u.,nl Nlr/u

Hazer

Èß ÉþJ¿ # \q\
Judge Name No. J ature



Irilllüor. PtlúG. $¡il¡r

OTFIc¡AL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: STEER UNDECORATING

Location:

Round: 1 Section:2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

5

4

3

2

1

6

MAC WHITAKER

ffi
EMMA THOMPSON

Competitor's Name

NICOLE GAVA

ffi
MICHELLE POTTER

Horse No

?10025

608657

73547

1 1340

PEELY

CHILLI

STORM

vv I I Ll\ vlì Lv^tI

EÐDIE

Horse Name

t5

77
tLi

tqLr

Stock No

ð-06

l-8 t
1st Time 2nd Time

O'ia

t-qe
Penalty

tro re. oq
ñ.f

t-861
Avg Time Place

iÞr

'r?fr-
FKÈtÐt J

KoAryntffi,

'eE6
F{.a¡¡ñ

Hazer

Nt¿-àt

Judge Judges nature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: STEER UNDECORATING

Location

Round: I Section: 3 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

Þß=\6f æ.$-7Éo
+f 16ooIt dlüotr.wií8.spirir

*æ
ê?::se.

6

5

4

3

2

1 JAEMI-LEE KRAUSE

Competitor's Name

ROSLYN TERRY

LORRAINE WELLBY

JOLENE KALLUS

MICHELLE BUSH

JEMMA DOWLING

608971

605628

?4837

?7249

608971

1 l9l0

Horse No

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

DAN

DUAL ROC

KOBY

HOLLYWOOD PR¡ME TIME

BUCKY

Horse Name

\5
tqq
7
\Lt
"I-7
ZT

Stock No

'ù?'&.K

J-ç¿
J.ar

l'3cq
1st Time

).5t+
åq5
J.s8

S-JS

2nd Time

ItO
*ø

Penalty

È.4 4%í
/å.9ôS
J.33.
ñ.T.
N.v

3 a-l
Avg Time

'b.À

\t'
Place

fiE¿flÁDtrc
foe- þ[trzr,¿

Læ

ßwl llrk,
Hazer

Lë<

ßK +77
Judge Name No. Judges ignature



w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO tNC
Event: U8 DUMMY ROPE M4

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout:

¡jt:*,t"tt*rc

2

2

2

1

Place

LAYCE CRISP

INDI POTTER

CHASE BARTOLINI

WESTON HILDITCH

Rider Name

51386

37217

45325

37204

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

2

2

2

1

Score

$50.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

Payout

wÇ¡Yc¿

+
,it ¿W/ t

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 20223:22:05 AM
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lr¡dttion. FidG . SD¡ril

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: UB DUMMY ROPE M4

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

RYLE SHEAHAN

INDI POTTER

CHASE BARTOLINI

LAYCE CRISP

SCOUT MURRAY

Miss CAIT SHEAHAN

WESTON HILDITCH

Competitor's Name Horse
No Horse Name Stock No

* >(s¿{
<" <- I l'7(t
>(v ll)<-
ll t¿ d x-
r1x^r( r(X
X'{:( Í-s¿

"|*tJ+

1st Time

.\ ^-.n"

ì c..l.^()

J¡¡ rl

ISî
2nd Time Penalty Avg Time Place

Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



fndnioa . lÌldG. Sntñt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - 2t07t2022)

Event: U8 DUMMY ROPE M4

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

RYLE SHEAHAN

INDI POTTER

CHASE BARTOLINI

LAYCE CRISP

SCOUT MURRAY

Miss CAIT SHEAHAN

WESTON HILDITCH

Competitor's Name Horse
No l-üorse Name Stock No 1st Time 2nd Time Penalty Avg Time Place

Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



w
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 8-Ul1 DUMMY ROPE M3

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

{: ar,?i:E

5

3

3

2

1

Place

KEELEY PURDY

CHANEL CR]SP

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

TAYLA FURBER

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

Rider Name

49737

51384

32831

48523

45329

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

4

3

3

2

1

Score

$s0.00

$3.s0

$7.25

$7.25

$13.50

$r8.s0

Payout

yN Çt-tcí<

#C
.L , I
Yr,tl

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 3:33:33 AM
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r

Irill¡úm. Prldc.Sü¡ñ

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 8-U11 DUMMY ROPE M3

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

10

I
8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

MTs TAYLA FURBER

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

MTLEVI MURRAY

Master JOEY NICITA

FINLEE MURRAY

CHANEL CRISP

Miss KEELEY PURDY

MILLIE BARTOLINI

JEWEL CRISP

Competitor's Name Horse
No

ll*lt
'l^l l'
1.f-¿{

I

F q\.- 
- 

ã

ts\-F t-
ll-t -
l-l?>
ã- t¡ c &.Þ^

-zlx
Horse Name

Ll
3
q

3
L

Stock No 1st Time 2nd Time Penalty Avg Time

z
3
I

5

3
t+

Place

CqseT celfl'

ú|n ,5

+\-q<-

Fu

f,aq p<
Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



w
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 1,1.U14 DUMMY ROPE M2

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

3

3

3

2

1

Place

JESS FURBER

JEMMA SwlFT

HAYDEN MARTIN

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

Rider Name

953s5

16268

97584

32739

45328

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

3

3

3

2

,l

Score

$50.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$13.s0

$r8.s0

Payout

#;ffi{A,M

A. ß*-d,ní
ffrw

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 3:12:16 AM
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frdn¡on. ?rldG. S[hn

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 DUMMY ROPE M2

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

BONNIE MILGATE

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

JESS FURBER

HAYDEN MARTIN

ALLIE BARTOLINI

JEMMA SWIFT

Competitor's Name Horse
No

l-f- -- .?/l
krf *1 /-1
- l-ll 3t5
t-lt- 3t5
¡11- r tLl5
t - l- ¡ 3tE

l-'llorse Name Stock No 1st Time 2nd Time Penalty Avg Time

I
1

3
J

Place

AB=S

ge Judges Signature



W Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CtTy RODEO INC
Event: 8-Ul1 BENDTNG RACE M7

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: g

5

4

3

2

1

Place

AVA VENABLES

JEWEL CRISP

LEVI MURRAY

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

TAYLA FURBER

Rider Name

51736

51385

49803

45329

48523

Memb
ldent

RHONDHU TRULY DUSTED

REGGIE

POP TOP

FABLE

ONE WAY ROAN

Stock Name

?rf388

?10814

?10107

?5359

?10029

Stock
ldent

ANTHONY VENABLES

TREVOR CRISP

BOB MURRAY

SARAH CHERIE MARTIN

DONNA FURBER

Owner

1

2

3

4

5

Score

$50.00

$3.s0

$5.00

$9.50

$13.s0

$r8.50

Payout

'LL
Signature

,'i *,4¡¡ãî!
\*,,.-o*r'" Saturday, 2 July 20226:07:00 AM
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Idn¡on-ÈÍ¡G.s¡trtr

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210T12022)

Event: 8-U11 BENDING RACE M7

Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

IJUdge Name No. Judges s¡gnature



uã<*¤

r(*J C,!.q\"ìlO

t\

6

5

4

3

2

1

12

11

10

I
I
7

1 7

16

15

1 4

1 3

LEVI MURRAY

RUBY MYLES

FINLEE MURRAY

KENZI MURDOCH

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

AYLA FICHERA

KEELEY PURDY

Competitor's Name

BONNIE CAMPBELL

KAYLA SMITH

TAYLA FURBER

CHANEL CRISP

JEWEL CRISP

BILLIE LAHTINEN

MACKENNA TERRY

MILLIE BARTOLINI

AVA VENABLES

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

?10107

?10821

?10121

?7326

?5359

?7303

?10800

Stock No

72330

?10582

?10029

?1 081 3

?10814

?10593

608971

?5255

?1 1 388

73322

DOMINIC

POP TOP

RUSTY

CHIEFY

PIPPY

FABLE

SANDY

CRYSTAL PARK WINCHESTER

Stock Name

CHARLIE'S ANGEL

APPLE JACK

ONE WAY ROAN

TWO UP

REGGIE

MCQUEEN

HOLLWVOOD PRIME TIME

RHONDHU TRULY DUSTED

ANGEL

¿rù

Chute

Ð

o

0

o .tt

0

o

o

tt- Q'?

15-sa

J\ {r¡i
I f .tr-]

\3-13.
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tL, tng

V ,¡¡->(Y ¿

) /" t Judge I
sb-cnr r I Rider

IVt1 ,'rV ¿Õ

th."r 5

cr\. ?¿a
Total

9¿.t

2nd Judge

r

r\c) \ .,-

ècÀ

6rr

2,.À

,^¿

TotalScore

5þ

Jì.t

\ð\

qtt^
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Lt

\
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z

Judge Name / No. Judges Signature
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 8-U11 BENDING RACE M7

Location:
Round: 1 Section I Date: Saturday,2 JUV 2422

Juqge Name / No. Judges Signature
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2

1

17

1 6

1 5

1 4

1 3

12

11

10

9

I
7

MILLIE BARTOLINI

LEVI MURRAY

RUBY MYLES

FINLEE MURRAY

KENZI MURDOCH

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

AYLA FICHERA

KEELEY PURDY

Competitor's Name

AVA VENABLES

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

BONNIE CAMPBELL

KAYLA SMITH

TAYLA FURBER

CHANEL CRISP

JEWEL CRISP

BILLIE LAHTINEN

MACKENNA TERRY

?5255

?10107

?10821

?10121

?7326

?5359

?7303

?10800

Stock No

?1 1388

73322

72330

?10582

?10029

?1 081 3

?10814

?10593

608971

DOMINIC

POP TOP

RUSTY

CHIEFY

PIPPY

FABLE

SANDY

CRYSTAL PARK WINCHESTER

Stock Name

RHONDHU TRULY DUSTED

ANGEL

CHARLIE'S ANGEL

APPLE JACK

ONE WAY ROAN

TWO UP

REGGIE

MCQUEEN

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

c

Chute

)

te.ib

I

ca qf

Drod

Disa.

Judge 1

Stock Rider

D,so

T) r.rô,
)r5ô

Þtso

'DrsG

-5rnffi,Þ(^lßoñè S¡'

t1ñcft¿pù 1

Total
I

i(xnCxøb

KÑô¿(FT>

Sçe<xeÈ
-æ iúecNl

lsJô¿zø1

ÉñC:ri¿pì>

?oc^.

a)(er;

>¤

7-rts(¡

2nd Judge

?o=

Qçc-

. (¡\É

t{4^

TotalScore

Ött:*, Ca¡=rlc, b 3çæ q$^.

I h
Judge Name / No. Judges



W Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO tNC
Event: U11 JUNIOR BARREL

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 'l

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

1

Place

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

KEELEY PURDY

TAYLA FURBER

FRANKI WARD

Rider Name

45329

32831

45737

48523

35009

Memb
ldent

FABLE

ANGEL

CRYSTAL PARK
WINCHESTER

ONEWAYROAN

DUSTY

Stock Name

?5359

73322

?10800

?10029

?3795

Stock
ldent

SARAH CHERIE MARTIN

LARISSA CORDINGLEY

KEELEY PURDY

DONNA FURBER

DEAN WARD

Owner

20.16

20.065

18.938

17.984

17.412

Score

$170.00

$11.90

$17.00

$32.30

$45.90

$62.90

Payout

*c
KnpJgt P,^,,r,,f o

&
Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 4:24:16 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET tr¡c,flrAn øß3*e¿r
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022-210712022)

Event: U11 JUNIOR BARREL

Location

Round: 1

AS üÉ r 2o = $loo
+$?o

Ir¡d¡üor. ?rlüû. SDid¡ Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022 $rro

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

16

1 5

14

13

12

11

10

I
I

CHELSEA OLIVER

Competitor's Name

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

MTLEVI MURRAY

Miss AYLA FICHERA

MACKENNA TERRY

MTs TAYLA FURBER

JEWEL CRISP

FINLEE MURRAY

MiSs AVA VENABLES

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

Miss RUBY MYLES

INDI POTTER

Miss KEELEY PURDY

BONNIE CAMPBELL

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

Miss FRANKIWARD

11884

?11378

Horse
No

?11223

?3795

?5359

?10107

?7303

608971

?10029

?10814

?10121

?1 I 388

73322

?10821

?1 0800

72330

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

ONE WAY ROAN

REGGIE

CHIEFY

RHONDHU TRULY DUSTED

ANGEL

RUSTY

NUTE

MINER

Horse Name

CRYSTAL PARK WINCHESTER

CHARLIE'S ANGEL

TC

DUSTY

FABLE

POP TOP

SANDY

Stock No
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1 8

1 7

CHANEL CRISP

MILLIE BARTOLINI

Miss BILLIE LAHTINEN

KAYLA SMITH

?1 081 3

603805

?10593

?10582

TWO UP
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30 b0
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OFF¡CIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (2t 07 t2022 - 2t 07 I 2022\
Event: U11 JUNIOR BARREL

Location

Round: 1 Section: I Date: Saturday,2 Jug 2A22

1 6

1 5

14

1 3

1 2

11

10

I
8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Miss KEELEY PURDY

BONNIE CAMPBELL

Miss KENZI MURDOCH

Miss FRANKIWARD

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

MTLEVI MURRAY

Miss AYLA FICHERA

MACKENNA TERRY

MTs TAYLA FURBER

JEWEL CRISP

FINLEE MURRAY

Miss AVA VENABLES

BAILLIE CORDINGLEY

Miss RUBY MYLES

INDI POTTER

CHELSEA OLIVER

Competitor's Name

?10800

72330

?11223

?3795

?5359

?10107

?7303

608971

?10029

?10814

?10121

?1 1 388

73322

?10821

11884

?11378

No
Horse

CRYSTAL PARK WINCHESTER

CHARLIE'S ANGEL

TC

DUSTY

FABLE

POP TOP

SANDY

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

ONE WAY ROAN

REGGIE

ct-ilEFY

RHONDHU TRULY DUSTED

ANGEL

RUSTY

NUTE

MINER

Horse Name Stock No

I -1 tì?
f,.b. h3
.l). a{
t1 ,31

À4"14.
&L, qb
J tr. 9o
ì"1. I -l
,lt 5>
Þìri) -r r ¡11û
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1st Time
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2nd Time

¡ ,,.-¡tt<.ø-

Penalty Avg Time Place

me / No. Judges Si
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CHANEL CRISP

MILLIE BARTOLINI

Miss BILLIE LAHTINEN

KAYLA SMITH

Éc'+ag Ce [s\[,o

?10813

603805

?1 0593

?10582

TWO UP

TOBY

MCQUEEN

APPLE JACK

A-1. L l-
,ì3' ,i ",
år-t-ib
\q.J2 'ì< :.?[ r- ! z

t 31u1

Judge Name / No. Judges Signature



w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INc
Event: 11 -U14 JNR STEER R|DE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: O2tO7t2O22

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

3

3

2

1

Place

SHANE DYER

JOSH SNELL

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

BEAU EASTON

CHARLEY MCCLELLAND

Rider Name

41706

33902

45328

97020

48'173

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

57

58

58

66

100

Score

$130.00

$9.10

$18.85

$18.85

$35.10

$48.10

Payout

f/''"U
il¡,

Chatl

,"6øuE S.
Signature

ryp Saturday, 2 July 20226:34:55 AM
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Ifülftlon. Plldc- sdrlr

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 712022 - 2t0712022

Event: 11 - U14 JNR STEER RIDE

Location
Round: I Section 1 Date: Satu ,2 Ju 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

LEVIWARD

TRAVIS MCCLELLAND

THOMAS SHAW

RILEY O'DELL

BEAU EASTON

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

/ç

T
4//,
¡t/lç

Judge 1

Stock Rider

P/t{
þ/ç
/v/5
p/c

n//ç
/1

3O

3{
Total

2fl

3i
2nd Judge

S?

K.
TotalScore

2Þ14

¿^q

wu)l 11 ñ{^IN
Judge Name / No Judges Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

lflliüon - ftftle - s!¡rtt

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO
Event: 11-V14 JNR STEER RIDE
Location
Round: 1 Section 1

(21 07 12022 - 2t 07 I 2022)

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

LËVIWARD

TRAVIS MCCLELLAND

THOMAS SHAW

RILEY O'DELL

BEAU EASTON

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name

7
Lt
I
3
j

Chute

t {-t
l3
I5
tg
IL1
lz

Judge I
Stock Rider

/1,

tØNIT
.r/rølfn/k
ffi

À8
g

3t
Total

ao
ft5

C't"tunr
35

2nd Judge

s6
æ

oq
tâ

Total Score

ehn,ç ø
J

ffitq
Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR Clry RODEO -210712022)

Event: 11 - U14 JNR STEER RIDE
Location
Round: I Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

[ts= 65n tz = SbP
{-+ 70
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-$drtt $rco

6

5

4

3

2

1

HAYDEN MARTIN

CHARLEY MCCLELLAND

JOSH SNELL

BONNIE MILGATE

CALEB SHEAHAN

SHANE DYER

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name
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Chute
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Judge 1

Stock Rider
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712A22 - 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 JNR STEER RIDE
Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturd ,2J 2022
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2

1

HAYDEN MARTIN

CHARLEY MCCLELLAND

JOSH SNELL

BONNIE MILGATE

CALEB SHEAHAN

SHANE DYER

Competitor's Name Stock No Stock Name Chute

/¤
/ø

/à

Judge 1

Stock Rider

nJ/Ç
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n//<
1ç

3(28

21
Total
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2nd Judge

6e
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TotalScore
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